ANYTHING GOES REHEARSAL SCHEDULE: 2/23-3/25

	Monday, Febraury 23, 2009

	Start
	Stop
	Location
	Staff
	Scene/Exercise/Activity
	Who

	5:30
	6:30
	Lasker
	KM, RT
	DANCE: “Let’s Step Out”
	FULL CAST

	6:30
	8:30
	Lasker
	JM, KM, RZ
	STAGE: Full Run of Act I
	FULL CAST

	Tuesday, February 24, 2009

	3:00
	6:00
	Lasker
	TBA
	TBA

Possible Cast Bonding/Character Development
	FULL CAST – No Family, Concert Choir, BeBop, or Jubilee Students

	Wednesday, February 25, 2009

	6:30
	7:00
	Lasker
	JM, KM
	DANCE: “Friendship”
	Hayley, Ryan, Edan

	7:00
	7:30
	
	
	DANCE: “Delovely”
	Ryan, Fionnuala

	7:30
	8:00
	
	
	DANCE: “Take Me Back to Manhattan”
	Hayley, Sofia, Kate G, Kristie, Molly K, Annie, Caeden

	8:00
	8:30
	
	
	DANCE: “Let’s Misbehave”
	Hayley, Graham

	Thursday, February 26, 2009

	4:30
	5:00
	127
	
	Cast Meeting
	Full Cast

	5:00
	7:30
	Lasker
	JM
	STAGE: Full Run of Act II
	FULL CAST

	Friday, February 27, 2009

	3:00
	4:00
	Lasker
	KM, RZ
	DANCE: “Let’s Step Out”

            “Blow Gabriel, Blow”

            “Anything Goes”
	FULL CAST

	4:00
	4:30
	
	
	DANCE: “Take Me Back to Manhattan”
	Hayley, Sofia, Kristie, Molly K, Annie, Caeden, Kate G

	4:30
	5:00
	
	
	DANCE: “Friendship”
	Hayley, Ryan, Edan

	5:00
	5:30
	
	
	DANCE: “Delovely”
	Ryan, FionFionnuala

	5:30
	6:00
	
	
	DANCE: “Let’s Misbehave”
	Hayley, Graham

	Saturday, February 28, 2009

	TBA
	TBA
	Lasker
	TBA
	Costume Parade
	FULL CAST


	Monday, March 2, 2009

	Start
	Stop
	Location
	Staff
	Scene/Exercise/Activity
	Who

	4:30
	5:30
	127
	ALL STAFF
	Cast Meeting
	FULL CAST

	5:30
	7:00
	Lasker
	KM,

RT until 6:30, RZ
	DANCE: “Anything Goes, Finale”

            “Blow Gabriel, Blow”

            “Anything Goes”
	FULL CAST

	7:00
	7:30
	
	
	DANCE: “Heaven Hop”
	Rachel B, Kristie, Molly, Kate G, Caeden, Sofia, Annie, Emma, Emily, Alexandra, Johanna, Mary, Kelly, Rachel G, Casey, Victoria

	Tuesday, March 3, 2009

	5:00
	8:00
	Lasker
	JM, KM, RT until 6:30, RZ
	VOCALS/STAGE/DANCE: Full Run
	FULL CAST

	Wednesday, March 4, 2009

	5:30
	6:00
	Lasker
	KM, RT
	DANCE: “Let’s Step Out”
	FULL CAST

	6:00
	6:30
	
	
	DANCE: “Heaven Hop”
	Rachel B, Kristie, Molly K, Kate G, Caeden, Sofia, Annie, Emma, Emily, Alexandra, Johanna, Mary, Kelly, Rachel G, Casey, Victoria

	6:30
	7:00
	
	
	DANCE: “Take Me Back to Manhattan”
	Hayley, Kristie, Annie, 

Molly K, Sofia, Kate G, Caeden

	7:00
	7:30
	
	
	DANCE: TBA
	

	Thursday, March 5, 2009

	4:30
	5:00
	127
	
	Cast Meeting
	Full Cast

	5:00
	7:30
	Lasker
	JM, RT until 6:30
	VOCALS/STAGE/DANCE: Run Act I
	FULL CAST

	Friday, March 6, 2009

	3:30
	4:00
	Lasker
	ALL STAFF
	Cast Meeting/Headshots
	FULL CAST

	4:00
	7:00
	Lasker
	JM, RT, ElM
	VOCALS/STAGE/DANCE: Full Run
	FULL CAST


	Monday, March 9, 2009

	Start
	Stop
	Location
	Staff
	Scene/Exercise/Activity
	Who

	4:00
	4:30
	127
	ALL STAFF
	Full Cast/Staff Meeting
	FULL CAST

	4:30
	7:00
	Lasker
	JM, KM, RT, RZ
	VOCALS/DANCE/STAGE: Full Run of Act I
	FULL CAST

	Tuesday, March 10, 2009

	4:30
	7:30
	Lasker
	JM, KM, RT, RZ
	VOCALS/DANCE/STAGE: Full Run of Act II
	FULL CAST

	Wednesday, March 11, 2009

	4:30
	7:30
	Lasker
	JM, KM, RT, RZ
	VOCALS/DANCE/STAGE: Full Run
	FULL CAST

	Thursday, March 12, 2009

	5:00
	8:00
	128
	RT, RZ
	VOCALS: Full Sing-Through with Orchestra
	FULL CAST

	Friday, March 13, 2009

	3:00
	6:00
	Lasker
	JM, KM, RZ
	VOCALS/DANCE/STAGE: Full Run
	FULL CAST

	Sunday, March 15, 2009

	9:00
	6:00
	Lasker
	JM, KM, RT, RZ
	TBA
	FULL CAST


	Monday, March 16, 2009

	Start
	Stop
	Location
	Staff
	Scene/Exercise/Activity
	Who

	3:00
	7:00
	TBA
	TBA
	Prep for Run – these days are tentative
	TBA

	7:00
	10:30
	Lasker
	ALL STAFF
	FULL RUN OF THE SHOW
	FULL CAST

	Tuesday, March 17, 2009

	3:00
	7:00
	TBA
	TBA
	Prep for Run – these days are tentative
	TBA

	7:00
	10:30
	Lasker
	ALL STAFF
	FULL RUN OF THE SHOW
	FULL CAST

	Wednesday, March 18, 2009

	3:00
	7:30
	TBA
	TBA
	Prep for Run – these days are tentative
	TBA

	7:30
	10:30
	Lasker
	ALL STAFF
	FULL RUN OF THE SHOW
	FULL CAST

	Thursday, March 189, 2009

	4:30
	7:30
	TBA
	TBA
	Prep for Show #1 – these days are tentative
	TBA

	7:30
	10:30
	Lasker
	ALL STAFF
	OPENING NIGHT!
	FULL CAST

	Friday, March 20, 2009

	4:30
	7:30
	TBA
	TBA
	Prep for Show #2 – these days are tentative
	TBA

	7:30
	10:30
	Lasker
	ALL STAFF
	SECOND NIGHT!
	FULL CAST

	Saturday, March 21, 2009

	4:30
	7:30
	TBA
	TBA
	Prep for Show #3 – these days are tentative
	TBA

	7:30
	10:30
	Lasker
	ALL STAFF
	THIRD NIGHT!
	FULL CAST

	Sunday, March 22, 2009

	11:30
	2:00
	TBA
	TBA
	Prep for Show #4
	TBA

	2:00
	5:30
	Lasker
	ALL STAFF
	CLOSING NIGHT!
	FULL CAST


	Monday, March 23, 2009

	Start
	Stop
	Location
	Staff
	Scene/Exercise/Activity
	Who

	2:30
	8:00
	Lasker
	ALL STAFF
	Strike
	FULL CAST

	Tuesday, March 24, 2009

	2:45
	8:00
	Lasker
	ALL STAFF
	Strike
	FULL CAST

	Wednesday, March 25, 2009

	3:00
	6:00
	Lasker
	ALL STAFF
	Possible Strike
	FULL CAST


